

Special Case – 42 of 17 (110 of 17)

Order no. 52 dated 03 .08..23

Sole accused on court bail is absent and represented by petition u/s 317 of Cr.p.c.

Today is fixed for evidence.

LD. P.P in charge is present .

No witness is turned up today.

P.O. is on leave .

Case is adjourned today.

To date (04.08.23) for evidence.

D/C by me ,

Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Spl Court, Bwn.

Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Spl Court, Bwn.