

Special Case –42 of 17 (110 of 17)

Order no. 59 dated 17.02.24

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence .

Sole accused person on court bail is present in person and files hazira.

Ld. P.P. in charge is present.

No witness is turned up today.

Issue bailable warrant of arrest upon the follow witness with bail of Rs. 1000/- with one surety.

To 25.04.24 for appearance of the accused person and evidence of CSW-2, Fatik Kr. Roy.

26.04.24 for appearance of the accused person and evidence of CSW-1 namely Srimanta Banerjee and CSW-11, SI- Chinmoy Chatterjee (1st I.O.)

29.04.24 for appearance of the accused person and evidence of CSW-12 namey Nilatnaja Mukherjee.

D/C by me ,

Judge, Special 3rd Court, Bwn

Judge, Special 3rd Court, Bwn