

Special Case –42 of 17 (110 of 17)

Order no. 60 dated 25 .04.24

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Sole accused on court bail is absent without steps.

Ld. P.P. in charge takes no steps.

No adverse order can be passed due to resolution of the local Bar.

Todate (26.04.24) for appearance and evidence.

D/C by me,

Judge,Special 3rd Court, Bwn Judge,Special 3rd Court, Bwn